Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05008.R12 8/18 Page 1
05
00
8
DLZ-5 - DLZ-30CA
HIGH POWERED MULTI-LINE TVS ARRAY
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

@VWM
ID
µA
MAXIMUM
CAPACITANCE
@0V, 1MHz
C
pF
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
OF V(BR)
qV(BR)
mV/°C
DLZ-5 5.0 6.0 10.2 12.5 200 880 5
DLZ-5A 5.0 6.0 9.5 10.6 200 880 5
DLZ-12 12.0 13.3 21.1 26.0 2 440 18
DLZ-12A 12.0 13.3 19.1 23.5 2 440 18
DLZ-17 17.0 19.2 30.4 37.4 2 330 20
DLZ-17A 17.0 19.2 27.5 33.9 2 330 20
DLZ-24 24.0 26.7 42.3 52.1 2 275 31
DLZ-24A 24.0 26.7 38.3 47.2 2 275 31
DLZ-30 30.0 33.3 52.8 65.0 2 220 39
DLZ-30A 30.0 33.3 47.8 58.8 2 220 39
DLZ-8C 8.0 8.5 13.4 16.6 10 440 9
DLZ-8CA 8.0 8.5 12.2 15.0 10 440 9
DLZ-13C 13.0 14.4 22.8 28.1 4 385 18
DLZ-13CA 13.0 14.4 20.6 25.4 4 385 18
DLZ-19C 19.0 21.6 34.2 42.1 4 275 24
DLZ-19CA 19.0 21.6 31.0 38.1 4 275 24
DLZ-30C 30.0 33.3 52.8 65.0 4 165 39
DLZ-30CA 30.0 33.3 47.8 58.8 4 165 39
NOTES
1.	 tclamping (0V to VBR min): Less than 1x10-12 seconds (10x10-9 seconds bidirectional).
RTCA DO-160G COMPLIANT PRODUCT
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™